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548 KALUM LAKE Road Terrace British
Columbia
$545,000

* PREC - Personal Real Estate Corporation. Do you have a love of gardening? This beautiful 5 bedroom 2

bathroom home has a brand new green house and fenced in garden area w/ great sun exposure for those

looking to have a beautiful space to grow your own food. The large front deck allows you to take in the west

exposure & sunsets. Inside the home you will find an open concept main floor, newer kitchen w/ quartz

countertops & plenty of cabinets, storage & fresh paint. The good size primary bdrm as well as 2 other

tastefully decorated bdrms are located on the main floor. The bathroom is fresh & renovated. Access to the lg

garage & storage room off both the kitchen & basement. The basement features a huge family room, 2 bdrms

& another bath. The furnace is 2 yrs & roof 9 yrs. The yard is fully fenced & gated. Call your Realtor to view!

(id:6769)

Family room 27 ft X 12 ft

Bedroom 4 11 ft X 10 ft

Bedroom 5 10 ft X 10 ft

Kitchen 15 ft X 10 ft

Dining room 12 ft X 10 ft

Living room 17 ft X 12 ft

Primary Bedroom 12 ft X 12 ft

Bedroom 2 9 ft X 9 ft

Bedroom 3 12 ft X 9 ft
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